
Day of Week Date Cayman Time Team 1 Team 2 OTA
Sun 20-Nov-22 11:00 Qatar Ecuador √
Mon 21-Nov-22 8:00 England Iran √
Mon 21-Nov-22 14:00 United States Wales √
Fri 25-Nov-22 5:00 Wales Iran √
Fri 25-Nov-22 14:00 England United States √

Tue 29-Nov-22 14:00 Wales England √
Wed 30-Nov-22 10:00 Tunisia France √
Wed 30-Nov-22 14:00 Poland Argentina √
Thu 1-Dec-22 10:00 Croatia Belgium √
Thu 1-Dec-22 14:00 Costa Rica Germany √
Fri 2-Dec-22 10:00 Korea Republic Portugal √
Fri 2-Dec-22 14:00 Cameroon Brazil √
Sat 3-Dec-22 10:00 1A 2B TBD
Sat 3-Dec-22 14:00 1C 2D TBD
Sun 4-Dec-22 10:00 1D 2C TBD
Sun 4-Dec-22 14:00 1B 2A TBD
Mon 5-Dec-22 10:00 1E 2F TBD
Mon 5-Dec-22 14:00 1G 2H TBD
Tue 6-Dec-22 10:00 1F 2E TBD
Tue 6-Dec-22 14:00 1H 2G TBD
Fri 9-Dec-22 10:00 W53 W54 TBD
Fri 9-Dec-22 14:00 W49 W50 TBD
Sat 10-Dec-22 10:00 W55 W56 TBD
Sat 10-Dec-22 14:00 W51 W52 TBD
Tue 13-Dec-22 14:00 W57 W58 √
Wed 14-Dec-22 14:00 W59 W60 √
Sat 17-Dec-22 14:00 L61 L62 √
Sun 18-Dec-22 14:00 W61 W62 √


